freddieb Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on freddieb. freddieb website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 30th 17:20 Notation 3.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 105.97
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 30th 16:35 Kempton |Phoenix Star 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 101.22
Lay 30th 15:10 Ayr Doyen Breed 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 111.97
Lay 30th 12:45 Ermyn's 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 107.22
Fakenham Emerald
Lay 30th 15:10 Ayr Doyen Breed 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 102.47
Lay 30th 13:35 Ayr Legalized 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -15.00 97.72
Lay 29th 15:31 Leicester|Balladame 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 112.72
Lay 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Brophies Doll 7.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 107.97
Lay 29th 14:58 Leicester|Jack Valentine 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 103.22
Lay 29th 15:13 Ffos Las |Lex Talionis 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 98.47
Lay 29th 14:28 Leicester|Garde La 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 93.72
Victoire
Lay 29th 13:42 Ffos Las |Rufio 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 88.97
Lay 29th 13:12 Ffos Las |Numitor 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.35 84.22
Lay 29th 12:56 Leicester|Watar Allstar 8.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 98.57
Lay 29th 13:20 Carlisle |Legends Ryde 5.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 93.82
Lay 29th 12:47 Carlisle |Cheddleton 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.00 89.07
Lay 29th 12:56 Leicester|Blue Monday 4.33 5.00 Win PU 4,75 95.07
Lay 29th 13:20 Carlisle |Honor Grey 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 90.32
Lay 29th 12:10 Carlisle |Sarasota Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -29.00 85.57
Lay 28th 19:30 John Jasper 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 114.57
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 28th 17:30 Sommer Daisy 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 109.82
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 28th 16:00 Mutabaahy 9.00 5.00 Loss 1 -24.15 105.07
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 28th 15:15 Shantou 10.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 129.22
Newcastle Village
Lay 28th 15:35 Newbury |Moonlighter 3.50 5.00 Win F 4.75 124.47
Lay 28th 15:42 Bangor- |Flann 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -29.00 119.72
On-Dee
Lay 28th 14:53 Tayzar 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 148.72
Doncaster
Lay 28th 13:50 Newbury |Christopher 15.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 143.97
\Wood
Lay 28th 12:05 Calin Du 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 139.22
Doncaster Brizais
Lay 27th 17:15 Quenelle D'or 4.33 5.00 Win 2 451 134.47
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:15 Nurse Dee 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.96
Chelmsford
City
Lay 27th 15:35 Newbury |Neville's Cross 6.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 134.96
Lay 27th 14:00 Barnay 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 130.21
Doncaster
Lay 27th 14:00 Jessica Rabbit 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.50 125.46
Doncaster
Lay 27th 12:45 Newbury |Editeur Du Gite 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 139.96
Lay 27th 12:35 Notation 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 135.21
Southwell
Lay 27th 12:15 Newbury |My Drogo 4.33 5.00 Loss 1 -26.65 130.46
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Lay 27th 11:55 Yccs 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 157.11
Doncaster Portocervo

Lay 26th 18:00 Tulip Fields 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.75 152.36
Chelmsford
City

Lay 26th 17:30 Ayr Harbour 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.65 147.61
Chelmsford
City

Lay 26th 17:00 Ghalyoon 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.70 161.26
Chelmsford
City

Lay 26th 15:33 Lingfield |Another 5.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 172.96

Frontier

Lay 26th 14:03 Lingfield |Clondaw Storm 3.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 168.21

Lay 26th 13:33 Lingfield |Candy Burg 8.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.46

Lay 26th 12:25 Thurles |Front View 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 158.71

Lay 26th 11:50 Lady Isabel 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 153.96
Southwell

Lay 26th 12:33 Lingfield |Invincible Cave 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.75 149.21

Lay 25th 16:45 Dundalk |Gormanston 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 165.96

Lay 25th 16:15 Dundalk |Overtake 44.30 5.00 Win 3 4.75 161.21

Lay 25th 12:15 Flat White 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 156.46
\Wetherby

Lay 25th 12:05 Hereford |Bumpy 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 151.71

Johnson

Lay 24th 20:00 Shepherd's 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 146.96
\Wolverhampto [Purse
n

Lay 24th 19:30 Ember's Glow 10.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 142.21
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 24th 19:00 Henry's 12.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 137.46
\Wolverhampto [Conquest
n

Lay 24th 18:30 Gabrial The 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 132.71
Wolverhampto [One
n

Lay 24th 18:00 Lord Riddiford 13.00 5.00 Loss 1 -76.25 127.96
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 24th 17:00 Denzil's 11.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 204.21
Wolverhampto [Laughing
n

Lay 24th 16:00 Varenna Storm 8.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 199.46
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 24th 15:37 Muddle 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 194.71
Southwell Thinking

Lay 24th 13:46 Minella Drama 1.57 5.00 Loss 1 -3.60 189.96
Sedgefield

Lay 24th 12:55 Lingfield |Tipperary Jack 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 193.56

Lay 24th 15:30 Deilginis 2.38 5.00 Loss 1 -7.55 188.81
Punchestown

Lay 24th 14:30 Julies 2.38 5.00 Win 2 4.75 196.36
Punchestown |Stowaway

Lay 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Hasty Sailor 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -4.85 191.61

Lay 24th 12:15 C'est Le 2.10 5.00 Loss 1 -4.80 196.46
Sedgefield Bonheur

Lay 23rd 17:45 Rhubarb Bikini 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -9.50 201.26
Chelmsford
City

Lay 23rd 16:45 Orientalism 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4.75 210.76
Chelmsford
City

Lay 23rd 16:15 Tarroob 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -5.00 206.01
Chelmsford
City

Lay 23rd 13:45 Dundalk |Shackleton 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 211.01

Hero




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 23rd 14:45 Ludlow |Mr Washington 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.50 206.26
Lay 23rd 12:25 Ludlow |Long Stay 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -1.95 220.76
Lay 22nd 17:30 Doctor Nuno 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 222.71
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 14:35 Cork Yukon Lil 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 217.96
Lay 22nd 15:25 Araifjan 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.55 224.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 14:15 Al Wagqidi 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -3.85 234.61
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 13:40 Hiroshi 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 238.46
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 13:45 Navan |Entoucas 2.40 5.00 Win 2 4.75 233.71
Lay 22nd 13:10 Navan |Elite Trooper 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 228.96
Grey
Lay 22nd 13:25 Cork You Say 4.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 224.21
Nothing
Lay 22nd 12:25 Cork Grand Bornand 1.90 5.00 Win 4 4.75 219.46
Lay 22nd 13:18 Uttoxeter|Coquelicot 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4,75 214,71
Lay 22nd 12:18 Uttoxeter|Nickelsonthedi 2.88 5.00 Win 3 4.75 209.96
me
Lay 22nd 12:03 Exeter |Monmiral 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.15 205.21
Lay 21st 18:30 Beloved 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 212.36
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 18:00 Romantic Song 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 207.61
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 17:30 Athmad 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4,75 202.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 17:00 Amadeus Grey 8.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 198.11
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 16:30 Beau Geste 2.80 5.00 Win 6 4.75 193.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 15:50 Ascot \Wonderwall 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.50 188.61
Lay 21st 15:43 Maxcel 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 206.11
Huntingdon
Lay 21st 15:17 Ascot Magic Saint 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 201.36
Lay 21st 15:08 Golden Gift 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -16.00 196.61
Huntingdon
Lay 20th 18:45 Roundel 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 212.61
Newcastle
Lay 20th 18:15 Dandys Gold 11.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 207.86
Newcastle
Lay 20th 17:45 Tributo 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4.75 203.11
Newcastle
Lay 20th 16:45 Bring Him 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 198.36
Newcastle Home
Lay 20th 16:15 Bringitonboris 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -18.40 193.61
Newcastle
Lay 20th 15:45 Ascot Apple Rock 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 212.01
Lay 20th 16:00 Ambion Hill 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 207.26
Chepstow
Lay 20th 15:33 Catterick |Gentleman 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 202.51
Valley
Lay 20th 14:15 Storm Force 7.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 197.76
Chepstow Ben
Lay 20th 14:23 Catterick |Stormin 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 193.01
Norman
Lay 20th 13:48 Catterick |Snookered 6.00 5.00 Win F 4,75 188.26
Lay 20th 13:30 Ascot Gipsy De 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 183.51
Choisel
Lay 20th 12:55 Ascot Danny Kirwan 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.00 178.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 20th 12:38 Catterick |Genever 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 196.76
Dragon

Lay 19th 19:30 Cafe Milano 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 192.01
Chelmsford
City

Lay 19th 19:00 Chitra 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 187.26
Chelmsford
City

Lay 19th 18:30 Bernard 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 182.51
Chelmsford Spierpoint
City

Lay 19th 18:00 Algaab 8.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 177.76
Chelmsford
City

Lay 19th 17:30 Spirit Of May 8.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 173.01
Chelmsford
City

Lay 19th 16:20 Secret Haunt 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 168.26
Newcastle

Lay 19th 15:50 The 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 163.51
Newcastle Sedberghian

Lay 19th 15:33 Market |Luttrell Lad 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -17.95 158.76
Rasen

Lay 19th 15:03 Market |Lonimoss 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 176.71
Rasen Bareliere

Lay 19th 14:33 Market |Outcrop 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.75 171.96
Rasen

Lay 19th 14:03 Market |Muckamore 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 186.71
Rasen

Lay 19th 13:55 Thurles |Frontal Assault 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 181.96

Lay 19th 12:50 Thurles |Lord Royal 1.80 5.00 Win F 4.75 177.21

Lay 19th 12:30 Market |Stoner's 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -4.90 172.46
Rasen Choice

Lay 19th 12:40 Zyon 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.30 177.36
\Wincanton

Lay 19th 12:10 Paris Dixie 2.75 5.00 Win 5 4.75 190.66
\Wincanton

Lay 18th 17:55 Kempton |Bay Bridge 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 185.91

Lay 18th 15:40 Hexham |Lady Vinetta 15.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 181.16

Lay 18th 15:50 Warwick |Alchemystique 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 176.41

Lay 18th 15:25 Ffos Las |Great Tempo 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 171.66

Lay 18th 14:30 Hexham |Dontdelay 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 166.91

Lay 18th 14:50 Ffos Las |[Samson's 8.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 162.16

Reach

Lay 18th 14:15 Ffos Las |Coral 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 157.41

Lay 17th 19:45 Wilfy 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 152.66
Newcastle

Lay 17th 19:15 Katelli 11.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 147.91
Newcastle

Lay 17th 18:45 Miss Daisy 21.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 143.16
Newcastle

Lay 17th 18:15 Stand Free 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -33.05 138.41
Newcastle

Lay 17th 17:45 Calonne 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -23.60 171.46
Newcastle

Lay 17th 17:15 Attaboy Roy 8.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 195.06
Newcastle

Lay 17th 16:45 Miss Nay 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 190.31
Newcastle Never

Lay 17th 16:15 \Vadream 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -42.45 185.56
Newcastle

Lay 17th 15:50 Kaafy 9.50 5.00 Loss 1 -52.50 228.01
Southwell

Lay 17th 15:20 River Sprite 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 280.51
Southwell

Lay 16th 20:30 Kempton [Valentine Blues 7.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 275.76

Lay 16th 20:00 Kempton |Phoenix Star 8.50 5.00 Loss 1 -48.85 271.01

Lay 16th 18:30 Kempton|Tin Fandango 12.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 319.86




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 16th 17:30 Kempton |Woke Media 17.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 315.11

Lay 16th 14:50 Black Centaur 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4,75 310.36
Plumpton

Lay 16th 16:10 Tamigi 11.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 305.61
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 16th 14:10 Doctor Nuno 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 304.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 16th 14:00 Leicester|Ottonian 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 316.41

Lay 16th 13:00 Leicester|Dog Of War 19.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 311.66

Single 15th 15:50 Fontwell |Havacuppa 4.00 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 306.91

Single 15th 15:30 Ustath 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 311.91
Southwell

Single 15th 15:15 Fontwell |Christmas In 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 294.41

April

Single 15th 15:35 Courtandbould 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 299.41
Cheltenham

Single 15th 15:00 Ballyandy 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 304.41
Cheltenham

Lay 15th 15:00 Proschema 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 309.41
Cheltenham

Lay 14th 13:20 Lingfield |Alchimista 9.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 304.66

Lay 14th 13:48 Rose Sea Has 7.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 299.91
\Wetherby

Lay 14th 13:13 Shall We Go 29.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 295.16
Wetherby Now

Lay 14th 12:57 Uttoxeter [Percy 7.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 290.41

Prosecco

Lay 14th 12:10 Lingfield |Casavola 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 285.66

Lay 14th 13:05 Petite Power 17.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 280.91
Cheltenham

Lay 13th 14:33 Th Broke Her 12.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 276.16
Newcastle

Lay 13th 13:50 Eamon An 13.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 271.41
Cheltenham  [Cnoic

Lay 13th 12:32 Massini Man 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 266.66
Southwell

Lay 13th 12:02 Book of Gold 10.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 261.91
Southwell

Lay 13th 13:23 Eeyore 15.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 257.16
Newcastle

Lay 13th 12:18 Briac 12.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 252.41
Newcastle

Lay 12th 19:30 Hammy End 6.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 247.66
Chelmsford
City

Lay 12th 19:00 Princess Bride 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 242.91
Chelmsford
City

Lay 12th 18:00 Tinchoo 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 238.16
Chelmsford
City

Lay 12th 17:30 Coupe De 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 233.41
Chelmsford Champagne
City

Lay 12th 16:30 Carlitos Way 13.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 228.66
Chelmsford
City

Lay 12th 16:15 Taunton |She's Gina 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 22391

Lay 12th 15:45 Taunton |Buck's Bin's 6.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 219.16

Lay 12th 15:25 Ludlow |Tight Call 8.00 1.00 Loss 1 -8.35 214.41

Lay 12th 12:35 Ludlow |Crackin' Rose 17.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 222.76

Lay 12th 12:52 Sea Art 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 218.01
Sedgefield

Lay 11th 18:35 Kempton|Conscious 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 213.26

Single 11th 17:35 Kempton |Missile 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 208.51

Lay 11th 15:41 Exeter |Czech Her Out 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 21351




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 11th 14:05 Exeter |Seaside Girl 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 208.76
Lay 11th 13:55 Bangor- |Yalltari 11.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 204.01
On-Dee
Lay 11th 12:45 Bangor- |Subcontinent 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 199.26
On-Dee
Lay 10th 13:45 Constancio 10.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 194.51
Huntingdon
Lay 10th 13:37 Hereford |Adjourned 7.50 5.00 Win PU 4,75 189.76
Lay 10th 13:23 Lingfield |Crypto 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 185.01
Lay 10th 13:07 Hereford |Stupid Cupid 13.00 5.00 Win F 4.75 180.26
Lay 10th 12:15 She'soneofour 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 175.51
Huntingdon own
Lay 10th 12:37 Hereford |Millbank Flyer 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 170.76
Lay 9th 17:35 Trumpets Call 19.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 166.01
Southwell
Lay 9th 13:00 Alkademon 126.00 5.00 Win 10 4.51 161.26
Chepstow
Lay 8th 15:40 Stratford |Hume Lough 17.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 156.75
Lay 7th 13:25 Naas Blue Umbrella 81.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 152
Lay 7th 13:42 Kelso Damiens 23.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 147.25
Dilemma
Lay 7th 13:30 Highland Dress 41.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 142.5
Doncaster
Lay 7th 12:55 Fox Champion 29.00 5.00 Win 12 4,75 137.75
Doncaster
Lay 6th 12:25 Warwick |Mr Katanga 34.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 133
Lay 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Flat To The 51.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 128.25
Max
Lay 6th 13:10 Hexham |Lough Legend 23.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 123.5
Lay 6th 12:50 Fontwell |Doyannie 51.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 118.75
Lay 5th 19:45 Ghost Queen 9.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 114
Chelmsford
City
Lay 5th 19:30 Kempton |Amber Island 17.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 109.25
Cancelled
Lay 5th 19:45 Aguerooo 23.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 109.25
Chelmsford
City
Lay 5th 18:00 Kempton |Torture 23.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 104.5
Cancelled
Lay 5th 16:25 Kempton |Adace 13.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 104.5
Lay 4th 16:35 Dundalk |Latchet 29.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 99.75
Lay 4th 15:05 Dundalk |Homecoming 41.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 95
Lay 4th 15:40 Tomahawk 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 90.25
Nottingham Ridge
Lay 4th 16:05 Dundalk |Knock Flyer 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 85.5
Lay 3rd 17:03 Hugoigo 15.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 80.75
Southwell
Lay 3rd 14:40 Redcar |Kendergarten 29.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 76
Kop
Lay 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Clotherholme 13.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 71.25
Lay 3rd 19:15 Chaplin Bay 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 66.5
Newcastle
Lay 3rd 15:33 Archimedes 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 61.75
Southwell
Lay 3rd 13:40 Redcar |Middlescence 14.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 57
Lay 2nd 20:20 Kingson 15.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 52.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 19:50 False Id 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 47.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 19:20 Duke Of 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 42.75
\Wolverhampto [Firenze
n
Lay 2nd 17:20 Rockett Man 11.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 38

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 2nd 19:50 Quoteline 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 33.25
\Wolverhampto [Direct
n
Lay 2nd 16:20 Curragh |Cactus Tree 19.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 28.5
Lay 2nd 16:15 Star Of Valour 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 23.75
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 18:50 You're Cool 15.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 19
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 14:40 Curragh |Strategic 16.00 5.00 Win 13 4,75 14.25
Fortune
Lay 2nd 13:30 Curragh |Soaring 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 9.5
Monarch
Lay 2nd 12:30 Curragh |Disco Boots 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
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¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.
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